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Wednesday Night Bible Study Course Schedule for Fall Semester 2023 

 
Wednesday Night Bible Study   
 Rev. Dr. Will Butler, Pastor & Instructor                
Queens Chapel                   
7410 Muirkirk Road * Beltsville, MD 20705   
=============================================== 

Schedule for Fall Semester 2023 

 

September  

>Wednesday 20 September------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 1 “God Will Meet All My Needs” 

 
>Wednesday 27 September------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 2 “God Teaches Me To Relax When I’m Stressed” 

 

October  

>Wednesday 04 October---------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 3 “God Restores My Soul” 

 
>Wednesday 11 October---------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 4 “God Guides Me” 

 

Homecoming Revival  
7:00 pm 

Friday 13 October 2023 
Preacher: Rev. Ayanna Franklyn 

Ray of Hope Baptist Church & Congregation 
Baltimore, Md 
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>Wednesday 18 October---------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 5 “God Is With Me In My Valleys” 
 

>Wednesday 25 October---------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 6 “God Protects and Directs Me” 

 

November  

>Wednesday 01 November-------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Scriptural Discussion  
 

>Wednesday 08 November-------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 7 “God Shows Me Favor” 
 

>Wednesday 15 November-------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 8 “God Blesses My Life” 
 

Happy Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, November 22 

 

>Wednesday 29 November-------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 9 “God Fills Me Up” 
 

December  
>Wednesday 06 December-------------------------------------------Bible Study 

Lesson 10 “God Has Secured My Future” 
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